Level Plus®
The magnetostrictive Level Sensors
M-Series
USTD II
For Filling Stations
m
SENSORS
 MTS-SERVOCONTROLS

(Gasoline, Diesel)
Type 201 605-2
Ordering Guide
LEVEL PLUS-USTD II
Unit of measure
M - Millimeter (xxxx mm)
U - Inch (oxxx”)
Gauge order length
From 740 to 3800 mm
(49 in. to 149 in.)
Mounting
6 - 3/4” / NPT adjustable fitting.
others e.g. 1”/1,5”/2” NPT or corresponding metric fitting (add. price)
8 - DIN- or ANSI-flange resp. welded fitting (add. price)
H - Fill tube mounting (hänger w. centering disk) Category 2-apparatus
7 - 5 m pigtail (blue), PG-fitting with strain-relief
9 - 5-pin plug, male contacts M12
Floats
1. Product float: Typ 201605-2 (Gasoline, Diesel)
2. Interface float: Typ 201606-2 (Gasoline/Diesel, Water)
3. Other floats: Upon request
M-Series
USTD II
© MTS Level Plus® M-Series USTD II 20102005e - Alterations reserved.
m
SENSORS
Germany
MTS Sensor Technologie
GmbH & Co. KG
Auf dem Schüffel 9
D-58513 Lüdenscheid
Tel.: +49-2351-9587-0
Fax: +49-2351-56491
USA
MTS Systems Corporation
Sensors Division
3001 Sheldon Drive
Cary, N.C. 27513
Tel.: +1-919-677-0100